List of Tables

‘No- Title Page
1. Moisture percentage and dry
matter content from mangrove
seedl ings ‘ﬁﬁ
2. Biomass and ash content of
mangrove seedlings 17
3. Sodium from different parts of
mangrove seedlings - &0
4, Potassium from different parts
of mangrove seedlings 26
5. Sodium to Potassium ratio from
different ‘parts of mangrove
seeadl ings _3
6. Calcium from different parts of
mangrove seedlings 32
7. Magnesium from different parts
of mangrove seedlings 35



Caicium and Magnesium extracted

from ash of different parts of

mangrove seedlings . D6

Iron from different parts of

mangrove seedlings 23

"10. Chloride from different parts
of mangrove seedlings 42,

11. Distribution of ash and some

mineral elements in the seedl-
-ing of Avicennia officinalis KK

12. Distribution of ash and some

mineral elements in the seedl-

ing of Aegiceras corniculatum 46

13. Distribution of ash and some

mineral elaments in the seedl~

~ing of Acanthus ilicifolius 46
14, Distribution of ash and some
mineral elements in the seedli-

47

-ing of Sonneratia alba




15.

1é.

17.

18.

19.

Distribution of ash and some’
mineral elemants in the seedl~-

-ing of Lumnitzera racemosa

Distribution of ash and some
mineral elements in the seedl-

-ing of Ceriops tagal

Distribution of ash and some

"mineral elements in the seedl-

~-ing of Rhizophora mucronata

Organs showing highest and
lowest values for different
elements and percentage

difference beatwaen the two

Index values based on ecological
model for different mangrove

specieas

42

49

50

%1

68



